
J S Johnson #26
1 soil 1
1 clay/rock 2 Start 5-7-14

26 lime 28 Finish 5-9-14
49 shale 77
6 lime 83

109 shale 192
33 lime 225
37 shale 262 set 20’ 7”
17 lime 279 ran 838.8’ of 2 ⅞ 
11 shale 290 cemented to surface 84 sxs

108 lime 398
182 shale 580
18 lime 598
59 shale 657
30 lime 687
20 shale 707
8 lime 715
19 shale 734
5 lime 739
9 shale 748
8 lime 756
14 shale 770
15 sandy shale 785 odor
20 Bkn sand 805 good show
37 shale 842 T.D.


